
LATE OPENING OF NORTH EAST LINE
ON EVERY SUNDAY AT 8.00AM FROM 30 JUNE TO 21 JULY 2024

SHUTTLE BUS 21:

Arrival Time of First/Last Bus at Bus Stops

PUNGGOL ↔ SERANGOON (BOTH BOUNDS)

• Frequency of the Shuttle Bus Service is 3 – 8 minutes. 
• Fares for Shuttle Bus Service will follow the same fare structure as trains. 
• Commuters are advised to plan their journeys in advance and cater additional travel time when using the Shuttle 

Bus Service

Information on Shuttle Bus Service

Towards Punggol Direction Towards HarbourFront Direction

First Bus Last Bus First Bus Last Bus

HarbourFront 6.11AM 8.00AM Punggol 6.02AM 8.00AM

Outram Park 6.09AM 8.15AM Sengkang 6.04AM 8.16AM

Chinatown 6.11AM 8.19AM Buangkok 6.06AM 8.23AM

Clarke Quay 6.12AM 8.23AM Hougang 6.08AM 8.33AM

Dhoby Ghaut 6.15AM 8.32AM Kovan 6.11AM 8.44AM

Little India 6.17AM 8.50AM Serangoon 6.14AM 8.00AM

Farrer Park 6.19AM 8.57AM Woodleigh 6.16AM 8.07AM

Boon Keng 6.21AM 9.02AM Potong Pasir 6.18AM 8.12AM

Potong Pasir 6.24AM 9.10AM Boon Keng 6.20AM 8.20AM

Woodleigh 6.25AM 9.14AM Farrer Park 6.23AM 8.29AM

Serangoon 6.28AM 8:00AM Little India 6.25AM 8.34AM

Kovan 6.31AM 8.10AM Dhoby Ghaut 6.27AM 8.45AM

Hougang 6.33AM 8.19AM Clarke Quay 6.29AM 8.53AM

Buangkok 6.35AM 8.29AM Chinatown 6.31AM 8.55AM

Sengkang 5.57AM 8.36AM Outram Park 6.33AM 9.03AM

Punggol - - HarbourFront - -



LATE OPENING OF NORTH EAST LINE
ON EVERY SUNDAY AT 8.00AM FROM 30 JUNE TO 21 JULY 2024

SHUTTLE BUS 22:

Arrival Time of First/Last Bus at Bus Stops

HARBOURFRONT ↔ SERANGOON (BOTH BOUNDS)

Towards Punggol Direction Towards HarbourFront Direction

First Bus Last Bus First Bus Last Bus

HarbourFront 6.11AM 8.00AM Punggol 6.02AM 8.00AM

Outram Park 6.09AM 8.15AM Sengkang 6.04AM 8.16AM

Chinatown 6.11AM 8.19AM Buangkok 6.06AM 8.23AM

Clarke Quay 6.12AM 8.23AM Hougang 6.08AM 8.33AM

Dhoby Ghaut 6.15AM 8.32AM Kovan 6.11AM 8.44AM

Little India 6.17AM 8.50AM Serangoon 6.14AM 8.00AM

Farrer Park 6.19AM 8.57AM Woodleigh 6.16AM 8.07AM

Boon Keng 6.21AM 9.02AM Potong Pasir 6.18AM 8.12AM

Potong Pasir 6.24AM 9.10AM Boon Keng 6.20AM 8.20AM

Woodleigh 6.25AM 9.14AM Farrer Park 6.23AM 8.29AM

Serangoon 6.28AM 8:00AM Little India 6.25AM 8.34AM

Kovan 6.31AM 8.10AM Dhoby Ghaut 6.27AM 8.45AM

Hougang 6.33AM 8.19AM Clarke Quay 6.29AM 8.53AM

Buangkok 6.35AM 8.29AM Chinatown 6.31AM 8.55AM

Sengkang 5.57AM 8.36AM Outram Park 6.33AM 9.03AM

Punggol - - HarbourFront - -

• Frequency of the Shuttle Bus Service is 3 – 8 minutes. 
• Fares for Shuttle Bus Service will follow the same fare structure as trains. 
• Commuters are advised to plan their journeys in advance and cater additional travel time when using the Shuttle 

Bus Service

Information on Shuttle Bus Service


